
USSA-FS2019-23 B Sugarloaf, ME - Francouer Bumps and Jumps
Sugarloaf, ME

Feb 17, 2019 (Sun) (N0631) (N0632)

Head Judge: SAWYER,Lonnie 

Chief of Comp: COPELAND,Charles

T.D.: SOLOMON,Aaron 

Chief of Scoring: HUNTER,Philip 

Judge 1: SAWYER,Lonnie 

Judge 2: LOWELL,Jesse 

Course: Stomping Grounds

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Event                     Date: Feb 18, 2019 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 8:00 am
Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2019-23 B Sug                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== =======

1  16 WARNER,Kaya       F15 Lon   75   76  75.5

77   77  77.0    77.0
2  15 SMITH,Jocelyn     F11 Lon   70   70  70.0

72   72  72.0    72.0
3   6 HICKS,Kennedy     F13 Cva   69   68  68.5

-1      -0.5
=    =   dns    68.5

4  14 ROSE,Celia        F11 Cva   60   58  59.0
58   58  58.0    59.0

5  12 ODORCZUK,Jorja    F13 Lon   30   32  31.0
55   54  54.5    54.5

6   5 FLYNN,Molly       F09 Lon   29   30  29.5
53   52  52.5    52.5

7  11 ODORCZUK,Jayla    F17 Lon   45   45  45.0
47   47  47.0    47.0

1  49 MANN,Kiernan      M15 ?     27   32  29.5
86   87  86.5    86.5

2  61 MERGIST,Beau      M15 Cva   84   85  84.5
80   80  80.0    84.5

3  55 SMITH,Caiden      M15 Lon   82   81  81.5
77   76  76.5    81.5

4  48 MAHADY,Luke       M13 Lon   69   68  68.5
80   79  79.5    79.5

5  47 MAHADY,Henry      M11 Lon   79   78  78.5

55   55  55.0    78.5
6  59 WARNER,Andreas    M11 Lon   76   75  75.5

70   72  71.0    75.5
7  33 BOONE,Cam         M13 Cva   74   74  74.0

70   70  70.0    74.0
8  51 PARADIS,Benjamin  M15 Cro   73   73  73.0

74   73  73.5    73.5
9  44 LIPSKY,Ross       M13 Gsr   73   73  73.0

72   73  72.5    73.0+145
10  38 DAVIS,Hayden      M13 Cva   10   13  11.5

74   72  73.0    73.0+23
11  58 TRINWARD,Felix    M11 Cva   72   72  72.0

65   65  65.0    72.0
12  40 HICKS,Reginald    M11 Cva   70   70  70.0

63   64  63.5    70.0
13  46 LYNCH,Patrick     M11 Cva   65   62  63.5

67   66  66.5    66.5
14  60 HAYNER,Lucas      M11 Cva   67   65  66.0

63   63  63.0    66.0
15  45 LONG,Peyton       M13 Wva   64   65  64.5
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Slope Style              Event                     Date: Feb 18, 2019 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 8:00 am
Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2019-23 B Sug                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ===== =======

65   66  65.5    65.5
16  39 DONAHUE,Miles     M13 Cva   63   62  62.5

65   65  65.0    65.0
17  52 ROYALL,Tate       M13 Cva   65   64  64.5

-1      -0.5
=    =   dns    64.5

18  50 ODORCZUK,Jaden    M15 Lon   64   63  63.5
62   60  61.0    63.5

19  35 CANES,Elijah      M11 Lon   63   62  62.5
46   45  45.5    62.5

20  41 JABAR,Jackson     M11 Cva   60   59  59.5
58   57  57.5    59.5

21  30 ABELES,Conor      M09 Cva   24   26  25.0
55   55  55.0    55.0

22  36 CANES,Ethan       M07 Lon   41   44  42.5
40   40  40.0    42.5

23  37 CANES,Gabriel     M09 Lon   35   43  39.0
31   22  26.5    39.0

24  32 BANCROFT,Patrick  M13 Gsr   -1      -0.5
=    =   dns

-1      -0.5
=    =   dns     dns

Winfree 2019.08, B Rules, Rand=447 @ 8:48a(19-2-17), S, Not Elim

Filename: 23 B Sugarloaf, ME 2019-02-18 07-33-11.fre Page 2



------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Feb 18, 2019 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 8:00 am
Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2019-23 B Sug                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1    5 FLYNN,Molly          F09 Lon Loon       52.5

1   15 SMITH,Jocelyn        F11 Lon Loon       72.0
2   14 ROSE,Celia           F11 Cva Carrabas   59.0

1    6 HICKS,Kennedy        F13 Cva Carrabas   68.5
2   12 ODORCZUK,Jorja       F13 Lon Loon       54.5

1   16 WARNER,Kaya          F15 Lon Loon       77.0

1   11 ODORCZUK,Jayla       F17 Lon Loon       47.0

1   36 CANES,Ethan          M07 Lon Loon       42.5

1   30 ABELES,Conor         M09 Cva Carrabas   55.0
2   37 CANES,Gabriel        M09 Lon Loon       39.0

1   47 MAHADY,Henry         M11 Lon Loon       78.5
2   59 WARNER,Andreas       M11 Lon Loon       75.5
3   58 TRINWARD,Felix       M11 Cva Carrabas   72.0
4   40 HICKS,Reginald       M11 Cva Carrabas   70.0

5   46 LYNCH,Patrick        M11 Cva Carrabas   66.5
6   60 HAYNER,Lucas         M11 Cva Carrabas   66.0
7   35 CANES,Elijah         M11 Lon Loon       62.5
8   41 JABAR,Jackson        M11 Cva Carrabas   59.5

1   48 MAHADY,Luke          M13 Lon Loon       79.5
2   33 BOONE,Cam            M13 Cva Carrabas   74.0
3   44 LIPSKY,Ross          M13 Gsr Gould/Su   73.0
4   38 DAVIS,Hayden         M13 Cva Carrabas   73.0
5   45 LONG,Peyton          M13 Wva Watervil   65.5
6   39 DONAHUE,Miles        M13 Cva Carrabas   65.0
7   52 ROYALL,Tate          M13 Cva Carrabas   64.5

8   32 BANCROFT,Patrick     M13 Gsr Gould/Su    dns

1   49 MANN,Kiernan         M15 ?              86.5
2   61 MERGIST,Beau         M15 Cva Carrabas   84.5
3   55 SMITH,Caiden         M15 Lon Loon       81.5
4   51 PARADIS,Benjamin     M15 Crotched Mou   73.5
5   50 ODORCZUK,Jaden       M15 Lon Loon       63.5
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